Union Switch & Signal Inc., an Ansaldo Signal company
1000 Technology Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15219  ●  645 Russell Street, Batesburg, SC 29006 SM 6495B
Copyright © 2006 SM 6495B, Rev. 5, May 2006
Model 95
Highway Crossing Exit Gate
Mechanism
for Quad Gate Application
♦ Installation

their location in the mechanism.
Table 4-1  -  Configurations for the Model 95 Exit Gate Mechanism
Part Number Configuration
N46710401 Non-Vital Exit Gate Mechanism with Heater
N46710402 Vital Exit Gate Mechanism with PN-150 Relay and Heater
X46710403 Non-Vital Exit Gate Mechanism Kit with Heater Kit
X46710404 Vital Exit Gate Mechanism with PN-150 Relay and Heater
N46710406 Non-Vital Exit Gate Mechanism with Heater and Timer
Table 4-2  -  Exit Gate Mechanism – General Configuration (N467104XX)
Item No. Part Number Description
N46780106 Non-Vital Mechanism with Maintenance Switch and Heater 1
N46780206 Vital Mechanism with Maintenance Switch
2 M46707901 Exit Gate Label
M46704921 Nameplate Label
M46704922 Nameplate Label
3
M46704933 Nameplate Label
M46708101 Wiring Diagram Label 4
M46708103 Wiring Diagram Label
5 Not Used
6 N46714501 Time Delay Relay
SM 6495B, Rev. 5, May 2006 4-1
Parts List
LABEL
A
4
3
1
6
2
E
46
71
04
Figure 4-1  -  Model 95 Exit Gate Mechanism General Configuration
4-2 SM 6495B, Rev. 5, May 2006
Parts List
Table 4-3  -  Exit Gate Mechanism with Maintenance Switch and Heater
(N46780106 and N46780206)
Item No. Part Number Description
5 N46781001 Gate Mechanism Mechanical Assembly
N46782001* PB Electrical Assembly 10
N46782101** PN-150 Electrical Assembly
15 J507218 Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 5/8” SS
20 J4751210111 Washer, Lock No. 1/4, SS
M46704917* Nameplate Label 25
M46704923** Nameplate Label
30 X46703701 “T”-Bolt Kit
35 M46709001 Wiring Label
40 J5001360114** Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 7/8” /Round
45 J5001390116 Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1” SS
50 J047521 Washer, High Collar, Lock, 1/4”
120 J0773730023 Tape, 3M F-9465PC
125 J055609004 Vinyl Envelope 9” x 12”
130 PN46707001 Tool Kit
135 J032924 Protector, 3/4 Internal Thread
140 J032950 Protector, 1-1/2”
145 PN46704801 Heater Kit, 120V
PN46709201** Maintenance Bracket Assembly 150
A774186* Maintenance Bracket Assembly
160 N322505702** PN-150HD Relay
* For N46780106 Mechanism Only
** For N46780206 Mechanism Only
SM 6495B, Rev. 5, May 2006 4-3
Parts List
5"(5.563) DIA.POLE
A
4"(4.500) DIA.POLE30
LABEL
SEE VIEW "C"
35
1520